Vasaraheide 7,26kg
59.02 Georg Kaspar Rani

53.63 Toomas Tankler
46.62 Friedrich Krull
31.25 Ken-Kaupo Saaver

12.05.97 Audentese SK
22.02.98 Niidupargi KJK
24.01.97 Tartu SS Kalev
13.01.97 KJK Vike

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

IO NN

Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn
Tartu
Rakvere

10.12.16
17.07.16
09.06.16
08.06.16



